Teacher

Adams

Alford

Andrews

Arnold
Barajas

Batchelor

Beaumarchais

Bray

Brunelle

Bryant
Campbell

Campos
Caulley

Copeland

Dekle
Denton
Diaz

Dooley

Dumas
Dunbar

Foster
Frank

Roo
m

2210

703

804

802
2204

803

704

212

106

108
206

2203
112

105

601

110

102

706
806

405
406

Perry High School PAWS Schedule

Tuesday, November 14 (Math)

Thursday, November 16 (ELA)

Subject: Math

Biology: Cell Division Test
Corrections
Staff Only, Inspection

IGD & IDT Only
APES: Population Review

Make-up assignments and social
stories

FCS Make-Up Work and
Reteaching
DE English 1101 Remediation

USWA Far East Test Review

CHEM: ionic bonds

Fr. 2 Unit 3 T retakes
Fr. 1 study for U2Q2
APUSH LEQ
conferencing/rewrites

Spanish 2 Review for U3 Q2

EverFi Financing Higher
Education

APCS Remediation / FBLA
Competitor Practice

Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep

AP Stats: Ch 6 Remediation

Open
Or
Close

Closed

Closed

Open
closed

closed

Open

Open

Open
USWA

Open (if
in APCS /
FBLA)

Open
Closed

Subject: ELA

Makeup Work Session

Staff Only

IGD & IDT Only
Chem: Chemical
Bonds Test Review
Partners and social
stories

FCS Make-Up Work
and Reteaching

AP English Lit
Remediation

World Hist.
Renaissance/Reformat
ion Quiz Review
Chem: Test Review

Fr. 2 Unit 3 T retakes
Fr. 1 study for U2Q2
APUSH SAQ
conferencing/rewrites

Spanish 2 Review for
u3 Q2

DE Econ Discussion
Question Help

IST/CSP/APCS
Remediation

Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep
Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep

Grade

9-12

9-12

10-12

9-12

9-12

12

World Only

11

12

9-12

10
9-12

Open
Or
Close

Open

Closed

Open
math

closed

Open

Open

Open (if in
computer
classes)

Open
Open



Teacher

Gentry

Hartley

Herbert

Hunczack
Ingram

Jackson

Jones
Knapek

Lee
Lineberger

Locke

Locklear
Lord
Lowery

Mabhler, A.

Malone

Martin, J
Mathis

McGhee
Mclntyre

Roo

301

2208

103

304

Band
214

408
2218

1160

403

2219
2201

PL
Lab
210

213

204
404

2226
407

Perry High School PAWS Schedule

Tuesday, November 14 (Math)

Thursday, November 16 (ELA)

Subject: Math Open
Or
Close
Alg 1: Unit 4 Review closed
DNA Test Corrections Closed
(Biology)
De Soc/ AP Psych/WH make up Open
work
Alg 1: Unit 4 Review closed
AP Lang - Unit 3 Remediation Open
Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep Open
Closed
Building Block Help Open
Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep Open
Physics Review / Re-Test Open
AP Bio: Unit 3 Review Closed

World History: Unit 5 — The

Middle Ages, Renaissance, and
Reformation Document analysis

work

12" Missing Research/9™" OPEN
Weritable Assistance

Building Block Help Open
Advanced Algebra - Test 2B Open
Corrections

Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep Open

Subject: ELA

Alg 1: Unit 4
Remediation
Transcription and
Translation Practice
(Biology)

AP PSYCH- Bio Basis
Test Analysis

Alg 1: Unit 4
Remediation

10th Unit 2 Test

Corrections

Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep
Honors Chemistry:
Test Review, Models
Building Block Help

CRM: Test
Remediation

PS Review / Re-Test
AP Bio: Unit 3 Review

U.S. History: Unit 5 —
The Civil War Era, Test
1 make ups and
corrections

9" Missing Writable
(YOU MUST BE
ASSIGNED TO THIS
SESSION TO ATTEND)
Building Block Help
Advanced Algebra -
Radicals extra practice

Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep

Grade

9th

9th

Closed

9th

10-11

10
10

11

12

10-12

10-11

11
11

10

Open

Close

open

Open

open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Closed

Open

Priority
Day:
CLOSED

Open
Open

Open



Teacher

Northern

Northenor
Owens

Patrick
Poole
Quick

Rees
Rodgers
Seereiter

Sendek, J.

Sendek, M.

Skelton
Smith, A.

Smith, J.

Spears
Spencer

Stewart
Thomas

Walker

Roo
m

114

211
2215

205
113
702

203
104
2211

Aud

111

2203
109

2205

703
208

302

108

402

Perry High School PAWS Schedule

Tuesday, November 14 (Math)

Thursday, November 16 (ELA)

Subject: Math

World History Middle Ages
Review

Using Dialogue in Writing
Anatomy- Remediation Skeletal
PhySci- Remediation Energy
Transformation

Essay Writing

Spl U3 Q2 Review

FCS Make-Up Work and
Reteaching

Building Block Help

APEX

Biology: DNA Structure &
Replication Test Corrections
Advanced Acting Students
ONLY-Review

Spanish 1 and 2 U3Q2 Review

Spanish 1 and 2 U3Q2 Review

Anatomy Review for Muscle
Quiz
Staff Only, Inspection

Review for Unit 3 Quiz 1 -
10" Only
Alg 1: Unit 4 Review

Alg 1: Unit 4 Review

Art Remediation and Extension
(Art Students Only)

Open
Or
Close

Closed
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
OPEN
Closed

CLOSE

OPEN

Open

closed

Closed
Closed

closed
closed

open

Subject: ELA

AP HUG Test
Remediation
Writable

Anatomy-
Remediation Skeletal
PhySci- Remediation
Energy
Transformation

CLOSED

Sp1 U3 Q2 Review
FCS Make-Up Work
and Reteaching
Building Block Help

APEX

Advanced Acting
Students ONLY-
Review

Spanish 1 and 2 U3Q2
Review

Spanish 1 and 2 U3Q2
Review

Forensics/Anatomy

Staff Only
Conferencing

Alg 1: Unit 4
Remediation

Alg 1: Unit 4
Remediation

Art Remediation and
Extension (Art
Students Only)

Grade

9th

10-12

9-10

9-12

9-12

11

9-12

11-12

9-12

9-12

11-12

9-12

10& 12

9th

9th

9-12

Open
Or
Close

Open

Closed
Closed

Closed
Open
Open

Open
OPEN
Closed

CLOSED

OPEN

open

open

closed
Closed

open
open

open



Perry High School PAWS Schedule
Tuesday, November 14 (Math)

Thursday, November 16 (ELA)

Teacher Roo Subject: Math Open Subject: ELA Grade Open
m Or Or
Close Close
West 101  Test Corrections/Missing Work 9-12 Test 9-12
of Failures/Enrichment Corrections/Missing
Work of

Failures/Enrichment

Westphal 303  Advanced Algebra - Test 2B Open | Advanced Algebra - Open
Corrections Radicals extra practice

Whitten 801  IEP Student Support Closed ' IEP Student Support 9-12 Closed

Wiley 107 Ch.13DQs Open | Ch.13DQs 9-12 Open

Wilkins 201 9™ unit 2 test review Closed = 9™ unit 2 writable 9th closed

Williams, D 202  Writable Extension Time Closed @ Writable Makeups 9-10th Closed

Wilson 1159 Energy Transfer Review: Open | Science HELP! 9-12 Open
Physical Science

Winston 207  Writable 9™ ONLY Open  Writable 9™ ONLY 9 Open

Yarbrough 305  Alg1: Unit 4 Review closed Alg1:Unit4 9th open

Remediation
Counseling CAFE Senior Meeting Closed

Department H-O



