Tuesday, November 14 (Math)

Teacher	Roo m	Subject: Math	Open Or Close	Subject: ELA	Grade	Open Or Close
Adams	2210	Biology: Cell Division Test Corrections	Closed	Makeup Work Session	9-10	Open
Alford	703	Staff Only, Inspection	Closed	Staff Only	9-12	Closed
Andrews	804					
Arnold	802	IGD & IDT Only	Open	IGD & IDT Only	9-12	Open
Barajas	2204	APES: Population Review	closed	Chem: Chemical Bonds Test Review	10-12	math
Batchelor	803	Make-up assignments and social stories	closed	Partners and social stories	9-12	closed
Beaumarchais	704	FCS Make-Up Work and Reteaching	Open	FCS Make-Up Work and Reteaching	9-12	Open
Bray	212	DE English 1101 Remediation	Open	AP English Lit Remediation	12	Open
Brunelle	106					
Bryant	108					
Campbell	206	USWA Far East Test Review	Open USWA	World Hist. Renaissance/Reformat ion Quiz Review	World Only	
Campos	2203	CHEM: ionic bonds		Chem: Test Review		
Caulley	112	Fr. 2 Unit 3 T retakes Fr. 1 study for U2Q2		Fr. 2 Unit 3 T retakes Fr. 1 study for U2Q2		
Copeland	105	APUSH LEQ conferencing/rewrites	0	APUSH SAQ conferencing/rewrites	11	0
Dekle	601			_		
Denton						
Diaz	110	Spanish 2 Review for U3 Q2		Spanish 2 Review for U3 Q2		
Dooley	102	EverFi Financing Higher Education	0	DE Econ Discussion Question Help	12	0
Dumas	706					
Dunbar	806	APCS Remediation / FBLA Competitor Practice	Open (if in APCS / FBLA)	IST/CSP/APCS Remediation	9-12	Open (if in computer classes)
Foster	405	Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep	Open	Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep	10	Open
Frank	406	AP Stats: Ch 6 Remediation	Closed	Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep	9-12	Open

Tuesday, November 14 (Math)

Teacher	Roo m	Subject: Math	Open Or Close	Subject: ELA	Grade	Open Or Close
Gentry	301	Alg 1: Unit 4 Review	closed	Alg 1: Unit 4 Remediation	9th	open
Hartley	2208	DNA Test Corrections (Biology)	Closed	Transcription and Translation Practice (Biology)	9th	Open
Herbert	103	De Soc/ AP Psych/WH make up work	Open	AP PSYCH- Bio Basis Test Analysis	Closed	
Hunczack	304	Alg 1: Unit 4 Review	closed	Alg 1: Unit 4 Remediation	9th	open
Ingram	Band					
Jackson	214	AP Lang - Unit 3 Remediation	Open	10th Unit 2 Test Corrections	10-11	Open
Jones	408	Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep	Open	Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep	10	Open
Knapek	2218	Closed		Honors Chemistry: Test Review, Models	10	Open
Lee	1160	Building Block Help	Open	Building Block Help	11	Open
Lineberger						
Locke	403	Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep	Open	CRM: Test Remediation	12	Open
Locklear	2219	Physics Review / Re-Test	Open	PS Review / Re-Test	10-12	Open
Lord	2201	AP Bio: Unit 3 Review	Closed	AP Bio: Unit 3 Review		Closed
Lowery	PL Lab					
Mahler, A.	210	World History: Unit 5 – The Middle Ages, Renaissance, and Reformation Document analysis work		U.S. History: Unit 5 – The Civil War Era, Test 1 make ups and corrections	10-11	Open
Malone	213	12 th Missing Research/9 th Writable Assistance	OPEN	9 th Missing Writable (YOU MUST BE ASSIGNED TO THIS SESSION TO ATTEND)	9, 12	Priority Day: CLOSED
Martin, J	204	Building Block Help	Open	Building Block Help	11	Open
Mathis	404	Advanced Algebra - Test 2B Corrections	Open	Advanced Algebra - Radicals extra practice	11	Open
McGhee	2226					
McIntyre	407	Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep	Open	Geo: Unit 3A Test Prep	10	Open

Tuesday, November 14 (Math)

Teacher	Roo m	Subject: Math	Open Or Close	Subject: ELA	Grade	Open Or Close
Northern	114	World History Middle Ages Review		AP HUG Test Remediation	9th	Open
Northenor	211	Using Dialogue in Writing	Closed	Writable	9	Closed
Owens	2215	Anatomy- Remediation Skeletal PhySci- Remediation Energy Transformation	Open	Anatomy- Remediation Skeletal PhySci- Remediation Energy Transformation	10-12	Closed
Patrick	205	Essay Writing	Open	CLOSED	9-10	Closed
Poole	113	Sp1 U3 Q2 Review	Open	Sp1 U3 Q2 Review	9-12	Open
Quick	702	FCS Make-Up Work and Reteaching	Open	FCS Make-Up Work and Reteaching	9-12	Open
Rees	203	Building Block Help	Open	Building Block Help	11	Open
Rodgers	104	APEX	OPEN	APEX	9-12	OPEN
Seereiter	2211	Biology: DNA Structure & Replication Test Corrections	Closed		9	Closed
Sendek, J.	Aud	Advanced Acting Students ONLY-Review	CLOSE D	Advanced Acting Students ONLY- Review	11-12	CLOSED
Sendek, M.	111	Spanish 1 and 2 U3Q2 Review	OPEN	Spanish 1 and 2 U3Q2 Review	9-12	OPEN
Skelton	2203					
Smith, A.	109	Spanish 1 and 2 U3Q2 Review	Open	Spanish 1 and 2 U3Q2 Review	9-12	open
Smith, J.	2205	Anatomy Review for Muscle Quiz	closed	Forensics/Anatomy	11-12	open
Spears	703	Staff Only, Inspection	Closed	Staff Only	9-12	closed
Spencer	208	Review for Unit 3 Quiz 1 – 10 th Only	Closed	Conferencing	10 & 12	Closed
Stewart	302	Alg 1: Unit 4 Review	closed	Alg 1: Unit 4 Remediation	9th	open
Thomas	108	Alg 1: Unit 4 Review	closed	Alg 1: Unit 4 Remediation	9th	open
Walker	402	Art Remediation and Extension (Art Students Only)	open	Art Remediation and Extension (Art Students Only)	9-12	open

Tuesday, November 14 (Math)

Teacher	Roo m	Subject: Math	Open Or Close	Subject: ELA	Grade	Open Or Close
West	101	Test Corrections/Missing Work of Failures/Enrichment	9-12	Test Corrections/Missing Work of Failures/Enrichment	9-12	
Westphal	303	Advanced Algebra - Test 2B Corrections	Open	Advanced Algebra - Radicals extra practice		Open
Whitten	801	IEP Student Support	Closed	IEP Student Support	9-12	Closed
Wiley	107	Ch. 13 DQs	Open	Ch. 13 DQs	9-12	Open
Wilkins	201	9 th unit 2 test review	Closed	9 th unit 2 writable	9th	closed
Williams, D	202	Writable Extension Time	Closed	Writable Makeups	9-10th	Closed
Wilson	1159	Energy Transfer Review: Physical Science	Open	Science HELP!	9-12	Open
Winston	207	Writable 9 th ONLY	Open	Writable 9 th ONLY	9	Open
Yarbrough	305	Alg 1: Unit 4 Review	closed	Alg 1: Unit 4 Remediation	9th	open
Counseling Department	CAFE	Senior Meeting H-O	Closed			